
Nutcracker Cast List 2020

ACT 1
PARTY SCENE
Clara
Hazel Neukom

Flora (Clara's Sister)
Clover Ladd

Mrs. Silberhaus
Rhonda Rankin

Mr. Silberhaus
Zack Rouse

Party Guests
1m Tyler Egerer
1f Isabelle Eddisford
2m Dillon Savage
2f Leslie Keig

Butler
Bart Rankin  

Governess
Heather Walker

Ballerina Doll
Bizou Massias

Soldier Doll
Phoenix Jones

Drosselmeyer
Mark Hapgood
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ACT 1 BATTLE SCENE
Nutcracker Other Characters in Scene:
Oliver Shock Drosselmeyer

Clara
General Lynx
Serafina Arredondo

Rat King
Sasha Woodruff

Rat Queen
Alex Dyer
ACT 1 SNOW SCENE (in front of the curtain)

Nutcracker
Clara
Drosselmeyer

ACT 1 SNOW SCENE
Snow Queen Other Characters in Scene:
Andrea Williams Nutcracker

Clara
Snow Corps Drosselmeyer
1 Annabelle Hiscox
2 Ava Bennett
3 Catherine Cataldo
4 Jenica Huddleston
5 Jenna Stevens
6 Phoenix Jones
7 Sophia West
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ACT 2
KINGDOM PART 1 (Angels)
Angel Queen Other Characters in Scene:
Rowan Dick Nutcracker

Clara
Angel Princesses Drosselmeyer
1 Gaia Trinity
2 Natalie McLaughlin
3 Sabine John

Angels
1 Gwen Tellez
2 Hadley Rinehart
3 Kelsey Reed
KINGDOM PART 2
Oliver as Nutcracker
Hazel as Clara
Mark as Drosselmeyer
Rowan as Angel Queen
Catherine as Spanish Queen
Jenica as Arabian Princess
Emma as Chinese Empress
Bizou as Russian Trepak
Andrea as Marzipan
Jenna as Rose Queen
Isabella as Sugar Plum
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Spanish Chocolate
Spanish Queen
Catherine Cataldo

Spanish Chocolate Corps
1 Ava Bennett
2 Phoenix Jones
3 Rowan Dick
Arabian
Arabian Coffee Princess  
Jenica Huddleston

Arabian Coffee Corps
1 Annabelle Hiscox
2 Sophia West
Chinese Tea
Chinese Empress 
Emma Wiegandt

Chinese Tea Leaves 
1 Bellah Hall
2 Madisyn Wood
3 Maddie Ohlsen
4 Petra Bunz
Russian Trepak
Bizou Massias
French Marzipan
1 Andrea Williams
2 Jenica Huddleston
3 Jenna Stevens
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ACT 2 MOTHER GINGER SCENE 
Mother Ginger
Kacie Borquez-Hall

Head Waiter
Bart Rankin

Waiter 1
Dillon Savage

Waiter 2
Zack Rouse

Head Baker
Heather Walker

Baker 1
Leslie Keig

Baker 2
Rhonda Rankin

Gingerbread Cookies
1 Maya Ramirez
2 Meilin Storm



Nutcracker Cast List 2020

DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
Sugar Plum
Isabella Buckman
FLOWERS SCENE
Rose Queen
Jenna Stevens

Flower Corps
1 Andrea Williams
2 Bizou Massias
3 Elizabeth Poston
4 Emma Wiegandt
5 Rowan Dick
6 Serafina Arredondo
FINALE
Characters in Scene:
Isabella as Sugar Plum
Mark as Drosselmeyer
Hazel as Clara
Oliver as Nutcracker
Rowan as Angel Queen
Catherine as Spanish Queen 
Ava and Phoenix as Spanish Corps
Emma as Chinese Empress
Jenica and Annabelle 
& Sophia as Arabian Princess and Corps
Bizou as Russian
Andrea as French Marzipan
Jenna as Rose Queen
Serafina as Flower
CLOSING SCENE

Characters in Scene:
Mr. Silberhaus
Mrs. Silberhaus
Clara


